
1 2 3 4 5 6 Finale Punkte

1 Innervillgraten I 6 10 10 10 36,00
2 Innervillgraten II 4 10 10 0 24,00
3 Nußdorf I 10 0 0 4 14,00
4 Matrei I 0 0 0 6 6,00

1 2 3 4 5 6 Punkte

1 Prägraten I 10 8 8 26,00
2 Innervillgraten III 6 10 6 22,00
3 Prägraten II 4 8 4 16,00
4 SSV Lienz 6 0 6,00
5 Hochpustertal 4 2 2 8,00
6 Matrei II 2 0 2,00

Mannschaft Playoffs

Gruppe B

Ergebnisse Rundenwettkämpfe 2019-2020
Mannschaftswertung Punkte

Runde
Mannschaft

Gruppe A

Runde



1 2 3 4 5 6

Ringe

1 Innervillgraten I 1621,6 1636 1628,7 1630 1629,08
2 Innervillgraten II 1604,2 1612,4 1610,9 1575 1600,63
3 Matrei I 1547 1550,6 1560,5 1565,8 1555,98

4 Nußdorf I 1571,8 1532,8 1171,6 1556,5 1458,18

1 2 3 4 5 6

Ringe

1 Prägraten I 1558,9 1548,7 1560,7 1556,10
2 Innervillgraten III 1515,6 1522 1525,5 1521,03
3 SSV Lienz 1497,1 1484,5 1490,80
4 Hochpustertal 1468,7 1495,4 1474,9 1479,67
5 Matrei II 1139,7 1501 1320,35

6 Prägraten II 1155,5 1522,2 1119,9 1265,87

Gruppe B

Mannschaft

Gruppe A

Ergebnisse Rundenwettkämpfe 2019 – 2020
Mannschaftswertung Ringe

Runde

Runde
PlayoffsMannschaft



Platz Schütze Gilde 1 2 3 4 5 6 Schnitt

1 Mayr Carmen Innervillgraten 413,5 408,8 416 412,77
2 Mair Tobias Innervillgraten 407,4 414,8 414,8 412,33
3 Walder Peter Paul Innervillgraten 404,5 407,7 410 407,40
4 Walder Markus Innervillgraten 407,4 407,4 407,40
5 Fuetsch Carina Matrei 405,9 408,5 407,20
6 Weiler Kevin Innervillgraten 407,4 400,3 407,4 405,03
7 Senfter Victoria Innervillgraten 405,1 403,7 410,5 400,5 404,95
8 Mair Romana Innervillgraten 406,2 404,4 402,5 398,7 402,95
9 Islitzer Gottfried Prägraten 402,9 405,1 397,7 401,90
10 Mair Melanie Innervillgraten 400,3 402,9 402,5 401,90
11 Mariacher Phillipp Prägraten 396,4 400,4 400,7 399,17
12 Mair Franz Innervillgraten 404,6 396,6 400,7 393,4 398,83
13 Pfeifhofer Philipp Nussdorf 398,7 400,7 396,4 398,60
14 Eder Fabian Nussdorf 395,4 388,2 397,6 400,4 395,40
15 Angermann Walter Nussdorf 394,8 395,6 395,20
16 Klaunzer Roland Matrei 393,3 396,3 389,6 395,3 393,63
17 Mair Daniel Innervillgraten 390,3 396,2 393,25
18 Fuetsch Manfred Matrei 393,8 388,6 392,9 391,77
19 Gröfler Tobias Prägraten 387,6 393,3 392,6 391,17
20 Angermann Andreas Nussdorf 391,6 386,3 388,95
21 Wibmer Andreas Matrei 387,5 395,2 376,4 386,37
22 Senfter Katharina Innervillgraten 388,8 396,8 371,7 385,77
23 Bstieler Klemens Prägraten 380,9 389,9 385,40
24 Berger Konrad Prägraten 387,5 379,3 383,40
25 Isep Christian Nussdorf 382,4 382,40
26 Fuetsch Florian Matrei 387,9 372,1 385,5 381,83
27 Mariacher Silvano Prägraten 380,8 389,3 371,2 380,5 380,45
31 Isep Margaritha SSV Lienz 372,4 385,6 379,00
30 Islitzer Julian Prägraten 378,3 380 377,4 378,57
29 Müllmann Michael Nussdorf 382,9 373,4 378,15
28 Mair Lucas Innervillgraten 376 381,2 372,4 376,53
32 Oblasser Günther Matrei 372,4 384,6 372,1 376,37
33 Ingruber Robert SSV Lienz 376,2 365,8 371,00
34 Mattersberger Frank Matrei 370,5 370,50
35 Mattersberger RomanaMatrei 367,2 372 369,60
36 Hauser Rudolf SSV Lienz 373,1 361,2 367,15
37 Krassnig Fabian Nussdorf 348,3 348,30
38 Bstieler Gabriel Prägraten 352,5 341,8 347,15

Ergebnisse Rundenwettkämpfe 2019-2020
Luftgewehr

Runde



1 Mayr Carmen Innervillgraten 412,77
2 Mair Tobias Innervillgraten 412,33
3 Walder Markus Innervillgraten 407,40
4 Walder Peter Paul Innervillgraten 407,40
5 Fuetsch Carina Matrei 407,20
6 Weiler Kevin Innervillgraten 405,03
7 Senfter Victoria Innervillgraten 404,95
8 Mair Romana Innervillgraten 402,95
9 Islitzer Gottfried Prägraten 401,90

10 Mair Melanie Innervillgraten 401,90
11 Mariacher Phillipp Prägraten 399,17
12 Mair Franz Innervillgraten 398,83
13 Pfeifhofer Philipp Nussdorf 398,60
14 Gröfler Mathias Prägraten 396,08
15 Eder Fabian Nussdorf 395,40
16 Angermann Walter Nussdorf 395,20
17 Klaunzer Roland Matrei 393,63
18 Mair Daniel Innervillgraten 393,25
19 Fürhapter Maximillian Hochpustertal 392,93
20 Fuetsch Manfred Matrei 391,77
21 Gröfler Tobias Prägraten 391,17
22 Maly Robert Hochpustertal 390,93
23 Angermann Andreas Nussdorf 388,95
24 Wibmer Andreas Matrei 386,37
25 Senfter Katharina Innervillgraten 385,77
26 Bstieler Klemens Prägraten 385,40
27 Berger Konrad Prägraten 383,40
28 Isep Christian Nussdorf 382,40
29 Fuetsch Florian Matrei 381,83
30 Mariacher Silvano Prägraten 380,45
31 Mair Martin Innervillgraten 379,05
32 Isep Margaritha SSV Lienz 379,00
33 Islitzer Julian Prägraten 378,57
34 Mair Manuel Innervillgraten 378,46
35 Müllmann Michael Nussdorf 378,15
36 Niederegger Nadine Matei 377,80
37 Mair Erwin Innervillgraten 377,50
38 Mair Lucas Innervillgraten 376,53
39 Oblasser Günther Matrei 376,37
40 Plattner Alois SSV Lienz 373,65
41 Bachlechner Meinrad Hochpustertal 371,57
42 Ingruber Robert SSV Lienz 371,00
43 Mattersberger Frank Matrei 370,50
44 Mattersberger Romana Matrei 369,60
45 Hauser Rudolf SSV Lienz 367,15
46 Feldner Stefan Prägraten 365,00
47 Bstieler Johannes Prägraten 364,50

Ergebnisse Rundenwettkämpfe 2019-2020
Rangliste



49 Obrist Hans Hochpustertal 359,20
50 Weiler Martin Hochpustertal 354,30
51 Mair Peter Innervillgraten 352,23
52 Krassnig Fabian Nussdorf 348,30
53 Bstieler Gabriel Prägraten 347,15
54 Fürhapter Daniel Innervillgraten 345,33
55 Wibmer Fabian Matrei 336,66
56 Tschurtschenthaler Reinhard Hochpustertal 336,60



Platz Schütze 1 2 3 4 5 6 Schnitt

1 Fürhapter Maximillian Hochpustertal 369 379 373 373,67

2 Maly Robert Hochpustertal 366 375 376 372,33

3 Mair Erwin Innervillgraten 364 359 361,50

4 Mair Manuel Innervillgraten 359 363 362 361,33

5 Mair Martin Innervillgraten 348 365 356,50

6 Plattner Alois SSV Lienz 357 354 355,50

7 Obrist Hans Hochpustertal 334 352 332 339,33

8 Tschurtschenthaler ReinhardHochpustertal 315 323 321 319,67

Ergebnisse Rundenwettkämpfe 2019-2020
Luftpistole

 Ganzringe


